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DATE

09/16

09/23

09/30

10/07

10/14

10/21

10/28

Willowick Sticks

MONDAY

Mario's

Bumper's Low Ex

Dak's Kathy

Dak's John at |Bumper's South B
Coach's at | Willowick Random
Bar 23 Dame at |Dak's Emiddio
Dak's Stan at |Mugg Shotz

Willowick Random

Bumper's Low Ex

Dak's Kathy at |Willowick Sticks
Dak's Emiddio at [Mugg Shotz
Bumper's South B |at |Coach's

Dak's Stan at |Dak's John
Mario's at |Bar 23 Dame
Coach's at |Mugg Shotz
Willowick Sticks  |at |Dak's Emiddio
Dak's Stan at |Dak's Kathy
Bumper's Low Ex |at |Mario's

Bar 23 Dame at |Bumper's South B
Dak's John at |Willowick Random
Bumper's South B |at |Bumper's Low Ex
Willowick Random |at |Bar 23 Dame
Dak's Emiddio at |Dak's Stan

Mugg Shotz at |Willowick Sticks
Dak's Kathy at |Dak's John
Mario's at |Coach's
Bumper's Low Ex |at |Mugg Shotz

Bar 23 Dame at |Dak's Kathy
Dak's Stan at |Bumper's South B
Dak's John at |Mario's

Willowick Sticks

Willowick Random

Coach's

Bumper's South B

Dak's Emiddio

Willowick Random

Mario's at |Dak's Stan

Dak's Kathy at |Coach's
Willowick Sticks  |at |[Bar 23 Dame
Mugg Shotz at |Dak's John

Dak's Emiddio at |Bumper's Low Ex
Mugg Shotz at |Bumper's South B
Willowick Random |at [Mario's

Dak's Stan at |Willowick Sticks
Bar 23 Dame at |Coach's
Bumper's Low Ex |at |Dak's John

Dak's Emiddio at |Dak's Kathy
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11/04

11/11

11/18

11/25

12/09

12/16

01/06

SCHEDULE

Mario's at |Mugg Shotz
Coach's at |Bumper's Chalk
Dak's Kathy at |Willowick Random
Dak's Stan at |Bar 23 Dame
Bumper's South B |at [Dak's Emiddio
Willowick Sticks  |ar |Dak’'s John

Bumper's South B

Willowick Sticks

Mugg Shotz at |Dak's Kathy
Dak's Emiddio at |Mario's

Dak's John at |Coach's
Willowick Random |at |Dak's Stan

Bar 23 Dame at |Bumper's Chalk
Dak's Kathy at |Bumper's South B
Coach's at |Willowick Sticks
Dak's John at |Dak's Emiddio
Willowick Random |at (Mugg Shotz
Bumper's Chalk  |at |Dak's Stan
Mario's at |Bar 23 Dame
Bumper's South B |at |Mario's

Dak's Emiddio at |Willowick Random
Bar 23 Dame at |Mugg Shotz
Willowick Sticks  |at |Bumper's Chalk
Dak's Stan at |Coach's

Dak's Kathy at |Dak's John
Mario's at |Dak's Kathy
Dak's John at |Bar 23 Dame
Willowick Random |at |Dak's Emiddo
Coach's at |Bumper's South B
Bumper's Chalk  |at |Dak's Stan

Mugg Shotz at |Willowick Sticks
Mario's at |Willowick Sticks
Dak's Kathy at |Bumper's Chalk
Bumper's South B |at |Dak's John
Willowick Random |at |Coach's

Dak's Emiddio at |Bar 23 Dame
Mugg Shotz at |Dak's Stan

Bumper's Chalk

Willowick Random

Willowick Sticks  |at |Dak's Kathy
Mugg Shotz at |Dak's Emiddio
Coach's at |Bumper's South B
Dak's John at |Dak's Stan

Bar 23 Dame at |Mario's




