SCHEDULE

WK DATE WK DATE

1 09/16	Willowick Sticks	at Mario's		8 11/04	Mario's	at	Mugg Shotz
	Bumper's Low Ex	at Dak's Kathy			Coach's		Bumper's Chalk
	Dak's John	at Bumper's South B			Dak's Kathy	at	
	Coach's	at Willowick Random			Dak's Stan	at	Bar 23 Dame
	Bar 23 Dame	at Dak's Emiddio			Bumper's South B	_	Dak's Emiddio
	Dak's Stan	at Mugg Shotz			Willowick Sticks	_	Dak's John
	Dak o Otan	at Wagg Chotz		_	Willowick Guoko	aı	Dak o donin
2 09/23	Willowick Random	at Bumper's Low Ex		9 11/11	Bumper's South B	at	Willowick Sticks
	Dak's Kathy	at Willowick Sticks			Mugg Shotz	at	Dak's Kathy
	Dak's Emiddio	at Mugg Shotz			Dak's Emiddio	at	Mario's
	Bumper's South B	at Coach's			Dak's John	at	Coach's
	Dak's Stan	at Dak's John			Willowick Random	at	Dak's Stan
	Mario's	at Bar 23 Dame			Bar 23 Dame	at	Bumper's Chalk
3 09/30	Coach's	at Mugg Shotz	1	0 11/18	Dak's Kathy	_	Bumper's South B
	Willowick Sticks	at Dak's Emiddio			Coach's	-	Willowick Sticks
	Dak's Stan	at Dak's Kathy			Dak's John	_	Dak's Emiddio
	Bumper's Low Ex	at Mario's			Willowick Random		Mugg Shotz
	Bar 23 Dame	at Bumper's South B			Bumper's Chalk	-	Dak's Stan
	Dak's John	at Willowick Random			Mario's	at	Bar 23 Dame
4 40/07	Bumpar'a Cauth B	. Pumporla Low Ev			Bumpar'a Cauth B	Ι.	Mario's
4 10/07	Bumper's South B Willowick Random	at Bumper's Low Ex	1	1 11/25	Bumper's South B Dak's Emiddio		
						at	
	Dak's Emiddio	at Dak's Stan			Bar 23 Dame	_	Mugg Shotz
	Mugg Shotz	at Willowick Sticks			Willowick Sticks	_	Bumper's Chalk
	Dak's Kathy	at Dak's John			Dak's Stan		Coach's
	Mario's	at Coach's	L		Dak's Kathy	at	Dak's John
5 10/14	Bumper's Low Ex	at Mugg Shotz	1	2 12/09	Mario's	at	Dak's Kathy
	Bar 23 Dame	at Dak's Kathy			Dak's John	_	Bar 23 Dame
	Dak's Stan	at Bumper's South B			Willowick Random	_	
	Dak's John	at Mario's			Coach's	_	Bumper's South B
	Willowick Sticks	at Willowick Random			Bumper's Chalk	_	Dak's Stan
	Coach's	at Dak's Emiddio			Mugg Shotz	at	14/11
6 10/21	Bumper's South B	at Willowick Random	1	3 12/16	Mario's	_	Willowick Sticks
	Mario's	at Dak's Stan			Dak's Kathy	_	Bumper's Chalk
	Dak's Kathy	at Coach's			Bumper's South B	at	Dak's John
	Willowick Sticks	at Bar 23 Dame			Willowick Random	at	Coach's
	Mugg Shotz	at Dak's John			Dak's Emiddio	at	Bar 23 Dame
	Dak's Emiddio	at Bumper's Low Ex			Mugg Shotz	at	Dak's Stan
	Muses Charte	Duran and Carrida D			Duman and Ob all		Willewiels Develop
7 10/28	Mugg Shotz	at Bumper's South B	1	4 01/06	Bumper's Chalk	_	Willowick Random
	Willowick Random	at Mario's			Willowick Sticks	_	Dak's Kathy
	Dak's Stan	at Willowick Sticks			Mugg Shotz		Dak's Emiddio
	Bar 23 Dame	at Coach's			Coach's	_	Bumper's South B
	Bumper's Low Ex	at Dak's John			Dak's John	+	Dak's Stan
	Dak's Emiddio	at Dak's Kathy			Bar 23 Dame	at	Mario's